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June 01, 2002

Scarecrow GNCC - ATV p.m.
Unrichsville, OH

2:09:01

1 001 Bill Ballance Oakland, KY ROL 5 3 914 Eric Lemley Rockport, WV HON 5 2:20:42
2 003 Bradley Page Tompkinsville, KY ROL 5 2:09:39 4 105 Ray Lippencott New Philadelphia, OH LON 5 2:21:46
3 002 Matt J. Smiley Saylorsburg, PA ROL 5 2:09:58 5§ 777 Ryan Wuebbeling St Charles, MO PRC 5 2:21:52
4 004 William Yokley Tompkinsville, KY ROL 5 2:13:02 6 050 Casey Fox Cameron, WV ROL 5 2:22:05
5 011 Santo Derisi Casar, NC ROL 5 2:13:06 7 098 Mark Walters Nicholson, PA LEG 5 2:22:08
6 005 Chris Borich Sunbury, PA LEG 5 2:15:38 8 059 Tom Hertz Brookhaven, PA LEG 5 2:22:10
7 014 Rob Hertz Brookhaven, PA YAM 5 2:17:00 9 915 Aaron Moore Washington, WV HON 5 22217
8 045 Jeremy Rice Fombell, PA HON 5 2:17:15 10 053 Sean Neidlinger Flagtown, NJ LEG 5 2:23:42
9 017 Tyson Thomas Sunbury, PA CAN 5 2:18:33 11 878 Clay Carpenter Bergholz, OH HON 5 2:25:27
10 016 Todd Knippenberg Cumberland, MD HON &5 2:18:36 12 069 William Gough Morganfield, KY LEG 5 2:26:35
11 012 Bryan Hulsey Villa Ridge, MO OTH 5 2:2007 13 571 Cale Clarkson Minford, OH LEG 5 22755
12 018 Andris Lagzdins Baltimore, MD ROL 5 2:20:11 14 257 Sean Delaney Corinth, KY HON 4 2:06:23
13 025 Brandon Carter Avon, IN ROL. 5' 2:20:37 15 371 Brad Wilson Roseville, OH HON 4 2:11:05
14 030 Chris Earlywine Brookville, IN ROL. 5 "2:2547 16 120 Dave Simmons Painesville, OH HON 3 1:23:39
15 019 Jared Gruca Massillon, OH HON 5 2:27:12 17 039 Kevin Wall Poland, IN HON 3 1:28:47
16 058 Scott Barron New Cumberland, W\ HON 5 2:29:10 18 913 Chris Jenks Washington, WV HON 3 1:31:28
17 150 Shannon Pence Clay City, KY LON 5 2:38:30 19 816 Jeremy Griffin Dry Ridge, KY HON 3 1:45:58
18 024 Johnny Gallagher Aurora, OH HON 2 20 115 Bill Hallenbeck Harrisville, PA HON 2 1:02:46
iy 21 060 Darrell Maples Woodbridge, VA LEG 2 1:03:46
= 22 076 Brian Vasko Eighty Four, PA LEG 2 1:07:18
1 010 Chad Duvall Wllham-stown, WV HON 5 2:12:39 DNF 229 Scott Hash Solsbery; IN HON 0O 0:00:00
2 006 Bryan Baker Centerview, MO HON 5 2:12:43
3 008 Curtis Crump Hubbard, OH YAM 5 2:17:53
4 034 Robin Page Tompkinsville, KY HON 5 2:17:56 1 043 Brad Macri Wheeling, WV HON 5 2:20:52
5 040 Thomas Barrett Charlotte, NC HON 5 2:19:29 2 900 Joe Kish Roseville, OH HON 5 2:22:56
6 201 Michael Krachun Neshanic Stanton, NJ HON 5 2:20:02 3 134 Gregg Stewart London, KY HON &5 2:23:30
7 031 Scott Fleischhauer Mulberry, IN CAN 5 2:23:09 4 071 Rick Cecco Shamokin, PA LON 5 2:28:43
8 537 Kory Ellis Longview, WA CAN 5 2:23:21 § 715 James Fisher Corning, OH HON 5 2:29:26
9 749 James Shepard Granite City, IL HON 5 2:24:12 6 293 Justin Buss Wheatland, IN HON 5 2:31:29
10 047 Michael Benson Bruceton Mills, WV HON 5 2:25:36 7 106 Brian Notman Hubbard, OH HON 5 2:31:31
11 442 Jason Buchanan Vienna, IL HON 5 2:26:06 8 200 Nathan Delabar Wheelersburg, OH HON 5 2:32:42
12 072 Christopher Kerr Parkersburg, WV HON 5 2:30:30 9 290 Scott Smalley Tarentum, PA HON 5 2:33:47
13 027 Dave Grimm New Castle, PA SUz 5 2:31:04 10 795 Doug Henke Parkersburg, WV HON 5 2:34:.02
14 420 Daniel Ketterer Quakertown, PA HON 5 2:33:16 11 225 Darrin Jumper Newyvill, PA HON 5 2:36:15
15 641 Jacob Webb Gliman City, MO HON 4 1:59:41 12 797 Travis Daniels S Bloomingville, OH HON 4 2:00:35
16 769 Ronadl Elmore Indianapolis, IN HON 4 2:11:07 13 839 Jimmy Hunt Laurelville, OH HON 4 2:03:42
17 009 Kim Kuhnle Newbury, OH CAN 4 2:16:14 14 676 Leroy Virts Oakland, MD CAN 4 2:04:17
18 220 Joseph Ruscoe Warren, OH HON 4 2:18:48 15 033 Ryan Lane Oaktown, IN HON 4 2:04:33
19 021 Jared Huffman Fleming, OH CAN 3 1:25:18 16 619 Duey Rice New Castle, PA HON 4 2:05:46
20 015 Gregory Trew Middleburg, FL HON 2 0:53:17 17 287 Mike Dyer Lower Burrell, PA HON 4 2:08:11
21 450 Brandon Sturdivant Montrose, WV HON 1 1:20:44 18 814 Chris Thompson Butler, PA HON 4 2:10:56
19 710 Gregory Foggin Concord, NC HON 4 2:12:13
1 036 Frank Grimplin Vanderbilt, PA HON 5 2:21:06 e D?nlel pemy Grove CItY' i b R Ylacs e
2 242 Brian Schmid Colden, NY HON 5 22223 21 739 Mlchae! Keleman Mineral Ridge, OH YAM 4 2:24:08
A 22 467 Todd Finetto Somerset, NJ HON 3 1:31:02
3 042 Michael Lucas Lykens, PA YAM 5§ 2:22:37 -
4 517 Dan Yocabet Brownsville, PA VAT sodbgp 2 e oaiiolingen . - sowartorMD HON s aeane
3 . 24 062 Brian Foltz Sharpsville, PA CAN 1 2:06:32
§ 048 Bryan Davis West Union, WV HON '5 2:22:58 DNF 304 Chad Gray Wind Ridge, PA HON O 0:00:00
6 711 Eric Davis Harrogate, TN HON 5 2:24:19 : o
7 838 William Hart Belpre, OH YAM 5 2:25:10
8 729 Glenn Coriell Wheelersburg, OH HON 5| 2:2712 1 511 Bryan Cook Casar, NC HON 4 2:01:23
9 317 Cory Dunn Sharpsville, IN HON 5 2:28:07 2 818 Travis Styles Marietta, SC HON 4 2:02:02
10 825 Craig Wilson Crooksville, OH HON 5 2:29:45 3 888 Josh Whitehead Sinking Spring, PA°  HON 4 2:04:32
11 206 Christopher Mills Bristol, WV HON 5| 2:31:22 4 809 John Wright Wellsville, OH HON 4 2:04:36
12 243 Rob Zimmerman Mackinaw, IL HON 5 2:31:58 5 751 Kiel Landers Chaorin Falls, OH HON 4 2:04:40
13 329 Brian Cole Wiconisco, PA YAM 5 2:34:23 6 843 Michael Heaster West Union, WV HON 4 2:04:58
14 526 Janet Wallace Martinsville, IN HON 4 2:11:49 7 367 Mike Zimmerman Sinking Spring, PA LEG 4 2:05.07
16 677 Rob Arnold New Philadelphia, OH POL 4 2:24:02 8 771 Aaron Hunt Petersburg, KY HON 4 2:05:16
16 291 James Wothington Springdale, PA HON 3 1:33:23 9 156 Ryan T. Reed Sherrills Ford, NC YAM 4 2:05:19
17 418 Joe Worthington Matrona Hgts, PA HON 2 1:02:23 10 889 Michael Mittendorf ~ Martinsville, IN HON 4 2:05:22
18 131 Neil Belcher Kimberton, PA POL 1 93321 11 360 Merton Hinzman West Union, WV HON 4 2:06:00
DNF 296 Michael Houston Hickory, NC HON 0 0:00:00 12 853 Brock Lyons Thorntown, IN HON 4 2:07:04
E 13 195 Mike Golden Morgantown, WV HON 4 2:07:46
1 026 Was Moginmphy Belpre, OH ROL 5 21942 14 804 Kenneth Thomas Brookfield, OH YAM 4 2:07:49
032 Travis Hil Valencia, PA fEe & s*obhts o 2 e ceduegp iy i
d 16 610 Jeremy Barbour Cresent Springs, KY HON 4 2:08:38
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17 464
18 153
19 788
20 404
21 798
22 848
23 505
24 761
25 233
26 167
27 653
28 219
29 674
30 398
31 828
32 785
33 301
DNF 255
DNF 244
DNF 824

Gannon Pettie
Shane Bohnell
Joshua Boyce
Thomas Notham
Jon Bartlett

Bob Bequeath
Thomas Miller
Thomas Croston
Jeffrey Pichens
Chad William
Shawn Beavers
Brent Sturdivant
Albert Siemer
Ron Bragg

Ken Speedy
Shey Gahimer
Michael Props
Josh Davis’
Michael Lemley
Tony Zupancic

Dry Ridge, KY

New Martinsville, WV
West Union, WV
Hubbard, OH
Ellettsville, IN
Cortland, OH
Caldwell, OH
Millcreek, WV
Lemont Furnace, PA
Kittanning, PA
Bedford, IN
Montrose, WV
Corning, OH
Crooksville, OH
Toronto, OH

Manilla, IN

Akron, OH
Greenwood, WV
Bidwell, OH
Morgantown, IN

HON
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HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
YAM
YAM
Suz
HON
HON
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2:09:51
2:13:35
2:15:12
2:15:35
21737
2:18:12
2:19:10
2:20:17
1:85:53
1:37:53
1:40:26
1:40:56
1:48:41
1:49:26
1:02:42
0:32:26
0:35:53
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

854
608
324
113
709
217
706
075
310
943
311
268
945
339
107

Noel Cook
Chad Wallace
George Long, | V
Chris Neal

Kyle Miley

Keith Mccloud
Chad Miley
Mark Lane

John Stewart
John Rowling
Derek Vincent
Michael Vogt
Jeff Stoess
James Starcher
Curtis Walraven
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13
DNF
DNF

Polkville, NC
Bannock, OH
Philippi, WV
Bidwell, OH
Waldo, OH
Knoxville, TN
Marengo, OH
Gresno, OH
Fairmont, WV
La Grange, KY
Fairmont, WV
Sheakleyville, PA
Crestwood, KY
Warrington, PA
Dallas, GA

HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
ROL
HON
HON
suz
HON
HON
HON
HON
YAM
HON
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427
130
070
122
230
087
154
117
080
801
509
724
097
454
082
389
683
411
281
388
163
741
760
448
213
419
305
720
394

Kevin Wise

Todd Rothermel
Dirk J. Decesare
Todd Demaree
David Kyte

Luke M. Decesare
George Hickey
Jarred Yoder
Jeremy Reeves
Michael Pellegrini
Donald Van Dyke
Bruce Marshall
Kyle Helnick
Christopher Boles
Travis Moats
Ryan Schockling
Brent Marshall
Jeremy Rummer
Marquis Dungan
Paul Renfro
Justin Quick
Chris Slocum
Ryan Ferguson
Paul Kowcheck
Daman Causey
Charles Smith
Steven Reintjes
Cory Vickerd
John Griffith
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DNF

Oil City, PA
Shamokin, PA
Mineral Ridge, OH
Varsailles, IN
North East, MD
Mineral Ridge, OH
Newark, DE
Hartville, OH
Wilkinson, IN
Monongahela, PA
Shadyside, OH
Indianpolis, IN
Fairmont, WV
Wheeling, WV
Blue Ridge Sm, PA
Zanesville, OH
Indianapolis, IN
Columbus, OH
Greenfield, IN
Fonntantown, IN
Franklin, IN
Clayton, IN
Morgantown, IN
Avella, PA
Camby, IN
Damascus, MD
Indianapolis, IN
Holland, NY

New Palestine, IN

HON
LEG
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
LON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
LEG
HON
HON
YAM
HON
HON
LON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
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2:26:50
2:28:49
1:59:45
2:00:58
2:01:14
2:01:19
2:02:05
2:02:07
2:04:13
2:04:51
2:05:01
2.05:31
2:06:04
2:06:11
2:06:14
2:08:30
2:08:42
2:08:44
2:08:49
2:09:04
2:09:11
2:10:40
2:12:21
2:14:06
2:15:31
2:19:59
2:21:51
0:29:30
0:00:00

029
319
322
516
108
049
112
096
044
457
089
810
681
083
079
091
250
078
286
767
812
919

Blaine Shick
Allen Howell
Darell Grove
Lynn Smith
Curtis Forrester
Mark Kunkel

Jim Vanloockie
Richard Yaslik
Daniel Mullins

Lee Green

Jim Pinkston

Dave Price
Raymond Marshall
Henry Holshu
Scott Gibson
Peter Stadtmueller
Doug Brown

Jeff Shaffer

Brian Keane
Victor Cross
Richard Gresley
Jon Chambers
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21
DNF

Columbus, IN

Cranberry, PA
Smithfield, PA
Chambersburg, PA
Hanover, Ml
Elkton, MD
Estero, FL
Ashtabula, OH
Youngstown, OH
Laurel, IN
Lorton, VA

St Clairsville, OH
Girand, OH
Wilkinson, IN
Fleming, OH
Diamond, OH
Pittsburgh, PA
Manorville, NY
Akron, OH
Plainwell, Ml
Newark, OH
Girard, OH

LEG
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
LON
HON
HON
YAM
YAM
HON
YAM
HON
LEG
ROL
LEG
HON
HON
HON

HON
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David Mccarroll

1 124

2 381 Phillip Jones

3 221 John Cunningham
4 318 Jim Mcknabb

5 298 Michael Haugh

6 780 David Lancaster
7 813 Gerard Yorko

8 562 Steven Boyd

9 352 Jerry Ellard

10 768 Robbie Bartchy
11 787 Joseph Bowers
12 880 Bradley M. Dubois
DNF 515 Terry Rowh

Danville, IN
Almo, KY
Newville, PA
Lancaster, OH
Waynesboro, PA
Petersburg, KY
Grindstone, PA
Marion, OH
Poca, WV
Saxonburg, PA
Finleyville, PA
Connersville, IN
Nitro, WV
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052
065
103
228
721
077
118
455
088
10 382
11 939
12 271
13 680
14 104
15 126
16 336
17 092
18 204

Ronald Martin
John Gallagher
Bill Cole

Richard Smith
James Mantz
Glenn Mcconnell
A Terry Brooks
John Coulter
Randy Timmons
Warren Remick
Robert Fassinger
Robert Powell
Philip Olsovsky
John Houser
Brad Gale

Paul Decesare
Ed Dwyer
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John Cunninghan, Jr

Morgantown, IN
Aurora, OH
Canton, OH
Newville, PA
Dravosburg, PA
Ellwood City, PA
Sherrodsville, OH
Hiram, OH

North Royalton, OH
Warsaw, IN
Martinsville, IN
Elizabeth, PA
Greenfield, IN
Allentown, PA
Knoxville, TN
Orion, Ml

Mineral Ridge, OH
Mansfield, OH

HON
HON
PRD
HON
HON
HON
HON
YAM
CAN
HON
HON
HON
YAM
HON
HON
YAM
HON
HON
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2:28:59
2:02:11
2:03:09
2:07:56
2:08:27
2:08:30
2:10:34
2:10:48
2:10:56
2:14:32
2:20:04
2:24:08
2:25:18
2:32:53
1:42:34
1:51:42
1:08:39
0:35:55
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